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2x XL Sticker
(one on each side of box)



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

H H

G G

F F

E E

D D

C C

B B

A A

Packed Main Carton - Genesis XL v1.8 Rev A

NOTES: N/A

DRAWN BY: Rory Aronson, 2025-02-13

COMPANY: FarmBot Inc

LICENSE: CC0 Public Domain Dedication

PROJECTION: First Angle

UNITS: Millimeters

SCALE: 1:3

SHEET: 2 of 

14

SIZE: A3

6 61

A

A

 A - A 
 2:3

43x 1000mm length 23x 38x
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Track Extrusion Bundle
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Pre-Assembled Cable Carrier - X-Axis, Genesis XL
Pre-Assembled Cable Carrier - Y-Axis, Genesis XLPacked Parts Box - Genesis XL
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Fill remaining space with 
30lb recycled kraft paper

Fill remaining space with 30lb recycled kraft paper
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Item Internal Part Name Rev Quantity

1 Main Carton - Genesis and Genesis XL v1.8 A 1

2 Cardboard Extrusion Separator A 3

3 Track Extrusion - 1000mm D 12

4 Gantry Main Beam - 1000mm A 3

5 Cardboard Track Extrusion Wrap A 3

6 Cardboard Extrusion End Fill A 2

7 Tray Insert - Genesis and Genesis XL v1.7 B (Modified for v1.8) 1

8 Power Supply - 24V, 4.5A B 1

9 Cardboard Power Supply Cover A 1

10 Power Cord Protector 1

11 Toolbay - 3-Slot C 2

12 Cardboard Toolbay Cover A 1

13 Pre-Assembled Gantry Column - Left C 1

14 Pre-Assembled Gantry Column - Right B 1

15 Cardboard Gantry Column Cover A 1

16 Pre-Assembled Z-Axis C 1

17 Pre-Assembled Cross-Slide B 1

18 Pre-Assembled Seeder A 1

19 Pre-Assembled Watering Nozzle A 1

20 Pre-Assembled Soil Sensor A 1

21 Pre-Assembled Rotary Tool C 1

22 Seed Bin A 1

23 Seed Tray A 1

24 Seed Trough Holder B 1

25 Pre-Assembled Cable Carrier - Y-Axis, Genesis XL A 1

26 Pre-Assembled Cable Carrier - X-Axis, Genesis XL A 1

27 Packed Parts Box - Genesis XL v1.8 A 1

28 Cable Carrier Support - Horizontal, 40mm, Extruded, 375mm E 7

29 Wrapped Vacuum Pump A 1


